A certificate of installation for new Within sixty (60) days after final permit 
miscellaneous units, signed and stamped issuance. 
by a registered professional engineer, per 
OAC Rule 3745-50-58(L)(2) 

As-built drawling for any miscellaneous Within two hundred and twenty-five (225) 
units currently in use, stamped by a days after final permit issuance. 
registered professional engineer, per 
OAC Rule 3745-50-58(L)(2) 

END OF PERMIT CONDITIONS